THE ULTIMATE FTTH  SOLUTION
DATA SHEETDATA SHEETDATA SHEETDATA SHEET
ORIGIN L3 GPON SERIES
Open to any brand of ONU
L2/L3, Support RIP V1/V2, OSPF V1/V2
Redundant Power Supply
Built in EMS to full manage ORIGIN ONU
WebUI, user friendly configuration

THE ULTIMATE FTTH  SOLUTION
DATA SHEETDATA SHEETDATA SHEETDATA SHEET
 Order Information
Model Description
400G1 4 x GPON, 4 x RJ45 + 2 x SFP/SFP+: 1 x AC Power Supply, Layer 3, buit in EMS
800G1 8 x GPON, 8 x RJ45 + 2 x SFP/SFP+ 6 x SFP: 1 x AC Power Supply, Layer 3, buit in EMS
1600G1 16 x GPON, 8 x RJ45 + 4 x SFP/SFP+: 1 x AC Power Supply, Layer 3, buit in EMS
RPSU Redundant Power Supply, 110/230Vac
GPON-SFP GPON OLT SFP Class C++
SM-SFP Singlemode 1310/1490nm SFP, 1Gbps
SM-SFP+ Singlemode 1310/1490nm SFP+, 10Gbps
 Related Products
Model Description
G1001E GPON ONU, 1GE
G1002E GPON ONU, 4FE
G1001EW GPON ONU, 1GE, Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
G1002EW GPON ONU, 1GE + 1FE, Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
G1003EW GPON ONU, 1GE + 3FE, Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
G1001EVW GPON ONU, 1GE + 1FE + 1FXS, Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
G1002EVW GPON ONU, 1GE + 3FE + 2POTS, Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
G1003EVW GPON ONU, 2GE+1POTS, Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n/ac
Ethernet
Ethernet + WiFi
Ethernet + Voice + WiFi 'n' and 'ac'
Company Name : Address and Contact :